
Association Leaders
Barnes Cindy MT Assoc. for Career & Tech. Ed cbarnes@bchsmt.com 
Bean Russ MT Assoc. of School Superintendents rbean@metnet.mt.gov
Beckman Mark MT High School Association mbeckman@mhsa.org 
Branger Mark MT Assoc. for Career & Tech. Ed mbranger@huntley.k12.mt.us
Brott Joe MTSBA jbrott@mtsba.org
Brown Sue MT State Reading Council browns@sd5.k12.mt.us
Conwell Kevin MT Assoc. of Secondary Principals conwellk@hsd3.org
Dawes Staci MT Assoc. of Health, PE, Dance sdawes@ehps.k12.mt.us 
Donovan Dottie MT Assoc. of County School Supt's ddonovan@co.beaverhead.mt.us 
Donovan Pete CSPAC pdonovan@bpe.montana.edu
Dunn Kathy MT Assoc. of Gifted & Talented kathydunn@att.net 
Fox Beverly MT Alliance for Arts Education beverlyfox@mt.net 
Guthrie Susan MT Art Education Association guthries@sd5.k12.mt.us
Mackenzie  Norma MT Assoc. of Teachers of Eng. Lang. Arts mackenzien@wfps.k12.mt.us
Marks John MT Council for the Social Studies jmarks@mcps.k12.mt.us
Meloy Steve Board of Public Education -MASCD smeloy@bpe.montana.edu
Merriot Ivy Abaetern Academy ivy@abaetern.com 
Morstein Todd MT Science Teachers Association morsteint@sd5.k12.mt.us
Morton Claudette MT Small Schools Alliance cmorton@metnet.state.mt.us 
Olszewski Chris Golden Triangle Consortium Director/MASCD chris@gtccmt.org
Plath Susan Smaller Learning Communities plaths@billings.k12.mt.us
Roundy Linda MT CSPD & MT Admin of Special Education lroundy@childdevcenter.org
Scott Lisa MT Council of Teachers of Mathematics scottl@billings.k12.mt.us
Streib Rick MT Library Association rstreib@helena.k12.mt.us
Stuker Ken MT Rural Education Association stukers@bresnan.net 
Supoloa Susan MT Art Education Association supolas@sd5.k12.mt.us 
Vogel Bob MT School Boards Association bvogel@mtsba.org 
Watne Susan MT Library Association swatne@helena.k12.mt.us
Whitford Dulce MIEA Representative dulce@abaetern.com
Williamson Trish MT School Counselors Association williamsont@sd5.k12.mt.us
York Steve School Administrators of MT syork@polson.k12.mt.us
Johnson Calvin MT Assoc. of School Superintendents cjohnson@beltschool.com
Bartow Colet MT Library Association cbartow@manhattan.k12.mt.us 
Guay   Jerry MT State Reading Council theguays@cablemt.net 
Miller Kirk Board of Public Education millerk@havre.k12.mt.us
Hilyard Kurt MT Assoc. of Superintendents cssupt@marsweb.com
McKinney Lyn MT Library Association mckinneyl@billings.k12.mt.us
Marks Marks Council for Exceptional Children nmarks@mcps.k12.mt.us
Johnson Pam MT Assoc. of Language Teachers johnsonp@stevensville.k12.mt.us 
Hamling Jim MT Council of Teachers of Mathematics jhamling@lewistown.k12.mt.us
Puyear Dave MT Rural Education Association dpuyear@mrea-mt.org
Wendt Bruce MT Council for the Social Studies wendtb@billings.k12.mt.us 
Thomson Janet MT Assoc. of Supervision & Curr. Devlp. jannyt@bresnan.net 
Robertus GayLynn MT Assoc. of Gifted & Talented Ed mrobertus@imt.net
Feaver Eric MEA-MFT efeaver@mea-mft.org 
Lauersdorf Karen MT Alliance for Arts Education klauersdorf@wels.net 
Holden Barb MT School Counselors Association barb_holden@gfps.k12.mt.us
Boland Garla MT Parent Teachers Association montana_pta@gfps.k12.mt.us
Engebretson Erik MT Music Educators Association No e-mail 

Leadership Team 
Barber Roger Office of the Commissioner of Higher Ed rbarber@oche.montana.edu 
Bixby Norma MT Advisory Council for Indian Ed norma@rangeweb.net 
Burke Erik MEA-MFT eburke@mea-mft.org 
Chapman Kelly SAF Executive Vice President kchapman@safmt.org 
Dubay Rene' Office of the Commissioner of Higher Ed rdubay@oche.montana.edu 
Dunn Bryan Superintendent-Great Falls PS bryan_dunn@gfps.k12.mt.us 
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Eyer TJ MT Assoc. of Secondary Schl Principals tjeyer@jhs.k12.mt.us 
Lombardi Jan Governor's Office jlombardi@mt.gov
Messinger Jody Office of Public Instruction - Administrator jmessinger@mt.gov 
Messinger Bruce Superintendent-Helena PS bmessinger@helena.k12.mt.us 
Meyer Keith MT Assoc. of Supervision & Curr. Devlp. kmeyer@helena.k12.mt.us 
Myers Patty Board of Public Ed patty_myers@gfps.k12.mt.us 
Peterson Linda Office of Public Instruction - Administrator  lvpeterson@mt.gov 
Rowland Paul University of Montana paul.rowland@mso.umt.edu 
Rud Darrell School Administrators of MT samdr@sammt.org 
Schottle Darlene Superintendent-Kalispell PS - MASS schottled@sd5.k12.mt.us 
Sheehy Eileen
St. Pierre Voyd Principal-Rocky Boy High School voydsp@rockyboy-hs.k12.mt.us 
Williams Bud Office of Public Instruction - Deputy Superintendent bwilliams@mt.gov

OPI Team
Bowles Margaret Accreditation Accountabiltiy Specialist mbowles@mt.gov
Broaddus Mandy SmoIndian Education Achievement Specialist mbroaddus@mt.gov
Collins Angie Health Occupations Specialist angelac@mt.gov
Coopersmith Nancy Assistant Superintendent ncoopersmith@mt.gov
Fiedler Diana Business/Marketing Specialist  dfiedler@mt.gov
Hall Michael Ed Tech Specialist mhall@mt.gov
Hamilton Jill Administrative Specialsist jihamilton@mt.gov
Jetty Mike Indian Education Specialist mjetty@mt.gov
Juneau Denise Indian Education Administrator  djuneau@mt.gov
Lohse Chris Federal Program Liaison clohse2@mt.gov
McMilin Al Educator Quality Program Specialist amcmilin@mt.gov
Michalsky Don Industrial Technology Education Specialist dmichalsky@mt.gov
Sartorius Spencer Assistant Superintendent ssartorius@mt.gov
Strong David Veteran's Education & Adult Services dstrong@mt.gov
Warhank Gary Accreditation Specialist gwarhank@mt.gov

Prepared by the Office of Public Instrcution
Linda McCulloch, Superintendent
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